High Desert Harmony Chorus

presents

★ High Desert Holidays ★

2023 Program Advertisement Form

A 1	. C'	\bigcirc
Advertiseme	2nt 1170	()ntions
1 lavel discill		Options

- 1. Full-Page | \$200 | 5.5 x 8.5 inches (vertical)
- 2. Half-Page | \$100 | 4.25 x 5.5 inches (horizontal)
- 3. Quarter-Page | \$50 | 2.125 x 2.75 inches (vertical)
- 4. Business Card Size | \$25 (horizontal)

All ads will be full color. JPG, PNG, PDF, and DOC files accepted.

Business Name (optional):	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Website (optional):	
Size Selection from Above Options:	

Send artwork and questions to HDHReno@gmail.com.

Checks may be made payable to High Desert Harmony Chorus.

Mail to: Laurel Lindstrom, 15225 Sylvester Road, Reno, NV 89521

OR Venmo: @highdesertharmony

Artwork and payment must be received by December 1.

High Desert Harmony Chorus is a 50l(c)(3) arts education non-profit organization. IRS Tax ID: 84-1616002. Contributions may be tax deductible pursuant to IRS code. Please check with your financial advisor as individual situations may vary. For questions about sponsorships, please contact HDHReno@gmail.com. For more information about High Desert Harmony, visit www.highdesertharmony.net